www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 3 12/09/25 | Page  1
Project
Date Type
IRONCLAD® WASH DOWN
HIGH BAY
The Ironclad® Wash Down High Bay is a high performance NSF rated LED fixture that
has selectable power outputs and color temperatures. The highest power setting of
200W exceeds the lumen output of a 400W HID equivalent. The unit features a corrosion

1.95”
0.98”
9.63”
www.shatrshield.com | (800) 223-0853 | © 2025 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. REV 3 12/09/25 | Page  3
IRONCLAD ® WASH DOWN HIGH BAY
Photometric Data
50º Beam Angle
Indoor Report
•	 Light Loss Factor = 1.00
•	 Luminaire Lumens = 23105
Indoor Report
•	 Light Loss Factor = 1.00
•	 Luminaire Lumens = 21882
120º Beam Angle
Watt Beam Angle CCT Lumens Description IES File
60W 120º 4000K 7809 60W - WDHB - 4000K CCT - 120º Beam Angle WDHB-60W-4000K-120º
60W 120º 5000K 7779 60W - WDHB - 5000K CCT - 120º Beam Angle WDHB-60W-5000K-120º
100W 120º 4000K 11449 100W - WDHB - 4000K CCT - 120º Beam Angle WDHB-100W-4000K-120º
100W 120º 5000K 11418 100W - WDHB - 5000K CCT - 120º Beam Angle WDHB-100W-5000K-120º
150W 120º 4000K 16721 150W - WDHB - 4000K CCT - 120º Beam Angle WDHB-150W-4000K-120º
150W 120º 5000K 16726 150W - WDHB - 5000K CCT - 120º Beam Angle WDHB-150W-5000K-120º
200W 120º 4000K 21819 200W - WDHB - 4000K CCT - 120º Beam Angle WDHB-200W-4000K-120º
200W 120º 5000K 21882 200W - WDHB - 5000K CCT - 120º Beam Angle WDHB-200W-5000K-120º
60W 50º 4000K 8156 60W - WDHB - 4000K CCT - 50º Beam Angle WDHB-60W-4000K-50º
60W 50º 5000K 8109 60W - WDHB - 5000K CCT - 50º Beam Angle WDHB-60W-5000K-50º
100W 50º 4000K 11991 100W - WDHB - 4000K CCT - 50º Beam Angle WDHB-100W-4000K-50º
100W 50º 5000K 11931 100W - WDHB - 5000K CCT - 50º Beam Angle WDHB-100W-5000K-50º
150W 50º 4000K 17552 150W - WDHB - 4000K CCT - 50º Beam Angle WDHB-150W-4000K-50º
150W 50º 5000K 17562 150W - WDHB - 5000K CCT - 50º Beam Angle WDHB-150W-5000K-50º
200W 50º 4000K 23018 200W - WDHB - 4000K CCT - 50º Beam Angle WDHB-200W-4000K-50º
200W 50º 5000K 23112 200W - WDHB - 5000K CCT - 50º Beam Angle WDHB-200W-5000K-50º
Operating Characteristics UR Lens
Product Length Width Height Weight
All Configurations 22.125” 10.25” 21.75” 21 lbs
Shipping Dimensions